
 

$ WE ACCEPT DOLLARS $ 

 

 

 

 

 

American Breakfast  
with two scrambled eggs, baguette, choice of 
bacon or sausages and hashbrowns 
English Style Breakfast  
with two scrambled eggs, baked beans, choice of 
bacon and grilled tomatoes 
Omelett  
with bacon, onions, three eggs  
used with baguette 
English Muffin 
with egg and ham 
Sandwich  
with cheese and bacon, ham or sausages 
Breakfast Platter 
with three scramble eggs, two slices of bacon, 
two pancakes, two hashbrowns, syrup, 
marmalade, portion butter and baguette 
Veggie Bagel 
with three scrambled eggs, cheese,  
spicy mayo and herb cream 
used with baguette 
Yogurt Bowl  
with crunchy granola, syrup, and fresh fruits 
Two Pancakes 
Two Hashbrowns 

9,90 € 
 
 

9,90 € 
 

 
8,90 € 

 
 

7,90 € 
 

6,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 
 
 

8,90 € 
 
 
 

4,90 € 
 

3,00 € 
3,00 € 

  
 
 
 
Base is potatoes and scrambled eggs 
 
Your toppings: 
avocado, guacamole and bacon, ham or sausages 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Base is potatoes and scrambled eggs 
 
Your toppings: 
avocado, guacamole and bacon, ham or sausages 

 
 
 
 
9,90 € 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9,90 € 

Breakfast available 07.00 am to 12.00 pm 



 

$ WE ACCEPT DOLLARS $ 

 

 

 

PIZZA 16’’  
 
Cheese 
Pepperoni 
Sausages 
Veggie 
Supreme 
with meatballs, chicken breast and pepperoni 
Slices 
 
 
Strike Burger US-Beef 4,4 oz 
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, dill pickle,  
secret sauce 
Strike Cheeseburger US-Beef 4,4 oz 
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, American cheese, 
dill pickle, secret sauce 
Super Strike Burger US-Beef 7,0 oz 
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheddar,  
secret sauce 
Super Single Crispy Chicken Burger 3,4  oz 
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheddar,  
secret sauce 
Super Double Crispy Chicken Burger 6,8  oz 
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheddar,  
secret sauce 
 
 

 
 

14,25 € 
19,50 € 
17,25 € 
18,50 € 
27,50 € 

 
3,00 € 

 
 

8,75 € 
 

 
9,50 € 

 
 

15,65 € 
 
 

9,50 € 
 
 

15,65 € 
 
 

 
 

  
 
Strike Zone Salad  
with Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and  
your choice of sauce 
Super Strike Salad  
with Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, crispy chicken 
tender and your choice of sauce 
 
Your sauce:  
Oil-vinaigrette, yogurt, Italian dressing 
 
 
 
 
Strike Zone Kids Menu 
seven Chicken Nuggets and crispy fries 
Kids Strike Zone Box 
two mozzarella sticks, two red hot chili poppers, two 
chicken nuggets and crispy fries 
Kids Spaghetti Napoli 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

6,50 € 
 
 

11,50 € 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7,90 € 
 

7,90 € 
 
 

7,90 € 
 
 



 

$ WE ACCEPT DOLLARS $ 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
crispy fries included 
 
  6 Chicken Wings 1 flavor 
10 Chicken Wings 1 flavor 
15 Chicken Wings 1 flavor 
25 Chicken Wings 2 flavor 
 
  6 Chicken Tender 1 flavor 
10 Chicken Tender 1 flavor 
15 Chicken Tender 1 flavor 
25 Chicken Tender 2 flavor 
 

Your Chicken Wings and Chicken Tenders come 
with the following flavors to choose: 

 
Atomic – Buffalo – Honey Mustard  
Honey Barbecue – Buffalo Ranche 

Garlic Sweet Chili 
 
Extra Flavor 1,50 € 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

9,50 € 
12,90 € 
19,90 € 
28,90 € 

 
11,50 € 
17,90 € 
25,90 € 
39,90 € 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
French Fries 
Beer battered onion rings 
Mozzarella sticks 
Red hot chili poppers 
Hot dog (pork   2,3 oz) 
Side salad 
Bag of chips 
Nacho chips  
with salsa 
Nacho chips  
with guacamole 
Nacho chips supreme 
with guacamole, tomatoes and chicken 
 
 
 
Cookie super large 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
3,40 € 
4,75 € 
6,90 € 
6,90 € 
2,95 € 
2,50 € 
2,25 € 
6,00 € 

 
8,00 € 

 
9,90 € 

 
 
 
 

2,25 € 
 



 

$ WE ACCEPT DOLLARS $ 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Soda 05ltr 
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Apple Lift 
Poweraid 05ltr 
Mountain Blast, Wild Cherry, Passionfruit 
Bottled Water 05ltr 
still or sparkling 
Bottled Orange Juice 02ltr 
FuzeTea 04ltr 
Peach, Lemon 
 
 
 
 
 
Caffé Americano                                            
Caffé Latte                                                      
Cappuccino 
Latte Macchiato 
Espresso Solo 
Tea 
 

 
 

 
 
 

2,25 € 
 

2,25 € 
 

1,50 € 
 

2,50 €                    
2,90 € 

 
 
                         
 

 
TALL      LARGE                         

2,70 €     3,50 €                    
4,25 €                    
4,25 €                    
4,00 €                    
2,00 €                    
2,50 € 

 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
Franziskaner Kristall 05ltr 
Franziskaner Weissbier alcohol-free 05ltr 
Franziskaner Weissbier dunkel 05ltr 
Franziskaner Weissbier 05ltr 
Heineken 03ltr 
Bud King of Beers 03ltr 
Miller Genuine Draft 03ltr 
Corona Extra 03ltr 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

4,00 € 
4,00 € 
4,00 € 
4,00 € 
4,00 € 
3,00 € 
3,00 € 
4,20 € 

CORONA BUCKET 

5pcs. for 19,00 € or 15pcs. for 55,00 € 


